St. Matthew Catholic Church 2015

Weekly Collections

December 2015
Regular Weekly 2nd Collection
Sunday, December | $3,384.00 $971.00 Maintenance
27
Sunday, December | $4,590.00 -
20
Sunday, December | $4,355.00 -
13
Sunday, December | $4,698.00 $902.00 Retirement fund
6 for priest and
religious
November 2015
Sunday, November | $4,864.00 $1,018.00 Maintenance
29
Sunday, November | $3,470.00 -
22
Sunday, November | $4,546.00 $913.00 Campaign for
15 Human
Development
Sunday, November | $4,240.00 $1,184.00 Mary Queen of
8 Heaven
Missionaries
Sunday, November | $4,349.75 -
1
October 2015
Sunday, October 25 | $3,905.56 $839.95 Maintenance
Sunday, October 18 | $4,413.24 $930.39 World Mission
Sunday
Sunday, October 11 | $4,311.18 -
Sunday, October 4 | $3,821.00 $653.00 Gospel of life
September 2015
Sunday, September | $4,096.00 $1,251.00 Labor Rights
27
Sunday, September | $4,702.00 $881.00 To Stop Human
20 Trafficking
Sunday, September | $4,495.00 $818.00 Catholic University
13

(continued on page 2...)




Regular Weekly |

2nd Collection

(September continued)

Sunday, September | $3,938.00 $691.00 Collection for “No
6 more deaths”
August 2015
Sunday, August 30 | $4,411.00 $933.00
Sunday, August 23 | $5,317.00 $1,942.00 Special collection
for Fr. Vicente Cruz
Sunday, August 16 | $4,518.00 $191.00 Maintenance
Sunday, August 9 $4,844.00 -
Sunday, August 2 $4,998.00 -
July 2015
Sunday, July 26 $4,072.00 $935.00 Maintenance
Sunday, July 19 $3,920.00 -
Sunday, July 12 $4,092.00 $1,012.00 Native
American and
Black Mission
Sunday, July 5 $3,973.00 -
June 2015
Sunday, June 28 $4,109.00 $1,192.00 Peter’s Pence
Sunday, June 28 - $240.00 Maintenance
Sunday, June 21 $4,450.00 -
Sunday, June 14 $4,830.00 -
Sunday, June 7 $4,631.00 -
May 2015
Sunday, May 31 $4,847.00 $1,092.00 Mary Queen of
Heaven
Sunday, May 24 $3,846.33 -
Sunday, May 17 $5,081.00 $976.00 Catholic
Communications
Campaign
Sunday, May 10 $4,336.00 -
Sunday, May 3 $4,693.00 $876.00 Maintenance
April 2015
Sunday, April 26 $4,195.00 $1,000.00 Maintenance
Sunday, April 19 $4,390.00 -
Sunday, April 12 $4,820.00 -
Easter Sunday $4,275.00 $661.00 Easter Baskets
Sunday, April 5
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Regular Weekly |

21d Collection

(April continued)

Easter Vigil $548.00 -
Saturday, April 4
Good Friday $417.00 (Holy -
Friday, April 3 Land)
Holy Thursday $701.00 -
Thursday, April 2
March 2015
Sunday, March 29 $5,180.00 $1,131.00 Maintenance
Sunday, March 22 $4,688.00 $910.00 Good Friday
Sunday, March 15 $4,028.00 $984.00 Catholic Relief
Services
Sunday, March 8 $5,549.00 -
Sunday, March 1 $4,740.00 -
February 2015
Sunday, February 22 | $4,929.00 $1,141.00 Maintenance
Sunday, February 15 | $5,030.00 -
Sunday, February 8 | $4,546.00 -
Sunday, February 1 | $4,421.00 $202.00 Maintenance
January 2015
Sunday, January 25 | $4,747.00 $793.00 Maintenance
Sunday, January 18 | $3,965.00 $797.00 Life Choices
Women'’s Clinic
Sunday, January 11 | $4,771.25 $1,009.61 Sisters of the
Divine Savior (to
stop human
trafficking)
Sunday, January 4 $3,905.24 -




